

CS NO. 758/19

18.03.2021

Present : None.

Perusal of record reveals that summons for appearance were directed to be issued to the defendant. However, steps not taken on behalf of the plaintiff.

Accordingly, plaintiff is directed to comply with the order dated 02.05.2020 afresh for 23.08.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/18.03.2021