

CS No. 758/19

02.02.2022

(Matter is taken up through VC)

Present : Ms. Nimmi Jha, ld. counsel for plaintiff (through  
VC).

None for defendant.

Previous order be complied afresh for  
02.07.2022.

(Vineet Kumar)  
Additional District Judge-01  
SHD/KKD/Delhi/02.02.2022