

CS No. 758/19
Nitin Kumar Rana vs. Sanjeev Chaudhary

02.07.2022

File received from the court of Ld. ADJ-01, Shahdara District, KKD, Delhi in compliance of order no. 3671-84/Judl./Shd./KKD/2022/Delhi dated 19.05.2022.

Present : Ms. Meenu Jha, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Lalit Yadav, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Appearance is filed by the defendant on 13.05.2022.

On request, put up for appropriate application and further proceedings on 05.08.2022.

(YASHWANT KUMAR)
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
SHAHDARA, KKD, DELHI/02.07.2022