

CS No.758/19
Nitin Kumar Rana Vs. Sanjeev Chaudhary

05.08.2022

At 11:15 am.

Present : Sh. S.K. Jha, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant. It is stated that earlier defendant with Ld. Counsel Sh. Lalit Yadav had appeared.

It is submitted on behalf of the plaintiff that probably the appearance has not been filed in time.

Put up for consideration on **05.09.2022**.

(SHALINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/05.08.2022