

CS No. 758/2019  
Nitin Kumar Rana vs. Sanjeev Chaudhary

30.09.2022

Present: Sh. Abhishek Jha, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Adjournment requested to file an application for issuance of summons for judgment.

Be awaited for the application for which last opportunity is granted for 17.10.2022.

(SHALINDER KAUR)  
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE  
SHAHDARA, KKD, DELHI/30.09.2022