

CS No. 758/19

Nitin Kumar Rana Vs. Sanjeev Chaudhry

17.01.2023

Present : None for plaintiff.

Issue summons of judgment to the defendant on filing of PF/RC/AD/Speed Post/Courier as well as through electronic modes for **28.02.2023**.

(SHALINDER KAUR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/17.01.2023