

CS No. 758/19
Nitin Kumar Rana Vs. Sanjeev Chaudhry

03.04.2023

Present : None.

Bar has abstained from work today.

Put up for purpose fixed on **18.05.2023**.

(SHAIL JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/03.04.2023