

CS No.758/19

Nitin Kumar Rana Vs. Sanjeev Chaudhry

10.01.2024

Present : Sh. Yogesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

PF not filed, hence process not issued.

Issue fresh summons for judgment in prescribed format to the defendant through PF/RC/Speed Post as well as through Approved Courier on taking steps within a week, returnable for **29.02.2024**. Process be given dasti.

(RENU BHATNAGAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/10.01.2024