

CS No.758/19

Nitin Kumar Rana Vs. Sanjeev Chaudhry

23.12.2024

Present : Sh. S.K. Jha, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Abhishek Jha, proxy for Sh. S.K. Jha, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Lalit Yadav, Ld. Counsel for defendant
alongwith defendant.

Put up for arguments on the application under Order
37 Rule 3 (5) r/w Section 151 CPC on **12.02.2025**.

(RENU BHATNAGAR)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/23.12.2024