

**CS 758/19**

**NITIN KUMAR RANA Vs. SANJEEV CHAUDHRY**

**13.03.2026**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Present : Sh. Puneet Aggarwal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Ankit Yadav, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

As directed by Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for consideration on **18.03.2026**.

**(Reader)**  
**13.03.2026**