

CS 758/19

NITIN KUMAR RANA Vs. SANJEEV CHAUDHRY

18.03.2026

Present : Sh. S. K. Jha, counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant with counsel Ms. Bhim Jyoti.

It is stated by the counsel for the plaintiff that the plaintiff is not available today.

At request, the matter be re-listed for further proceedings on **25.03.2026.**

(SANJAY GARG-II)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/18.03.2026